GOLDEN OAK DESIGNER +
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

RUSTIC OAK DESIGNER +
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

AMERICAN OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHESTNUT OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

SPLIT OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

SPLIT OAK DESIGNER+
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

RUGGED SPLIT OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHESTNUT OAK (NEW)
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

18"

24"

PETERSON REAL FYRE VENTED DESIGNER PRICE LIST

30"

36"

$1,201.00

$1,321.00

$1,522.00

N/A

$1,665.00

$1,785.00

$1,985.00

$2,361.00

$1,567.00

$1,687.00

$1,887.00

$2,267.00

$1,867.00

$1,987.00

$2,187.00

$2,596.00

$1,193.00

$1,306.00

$1,493.00

N/A

$1,657.00

$1,770.00

$1,956.00

$2,365.00

$1,559.00

$1,672.00

$1,858.00

$2,271.00

$1,859.00

$1,972.00

$2,158.00

$2,600.00

$1,330.00

$1,443.00

$1,642.00

N/A

$1,794.00

$1,907.00

$2,105.00

N/A

$1,696.00

$1,809.00

$2,007.00

N/A

$1,996.00

$2,109.00

$2,307.00

N/A

$1,340.00

$1,478.00

$1,702.00

N/A

$1,804.00

$1,942.00

$2,165.00

$2,518.00

$1,706.00

$1,844.00

$2,067.00

$2,424.00

$2,006.00

$2,144.00

$2,367.00

$2,753.00

$1,225.00

$1,327.00

$1,519.00

N/A

$1,689.00

$1,791.00

$1,982.00

N/A

$1,591.00

$1,693.00

$1,884.00

N/A

$1,891.00

$1,993.00

$2,184.00

N/A

$1,275.00

$1,389.00

$1,576.00

N/A

$1,739.00

$1,853.00

$2,039.00

$2,412.00

$1,641.00

$1,755.00

$1,941.00

$2,318.00

$1,941.00

$2,055.00

$2,241.00

$2,647.00

$1,312.00

$1,415.00

$1,581.00

N/A

$1,776.00

$1,879.00

$2,044.00

N/A

$1,678.00

$1,781.00

$1,946.00

N/A

$1,978.00

$2,081.00

$2,246.00

N/A

$1,340.00

$1,478.00

$1,702.00

$2,069.00

$1,804.00

$1,942.00

$2,165.00

$2,518.00

$1,706.00

$1,844.00

$2,067.00

$2,424.00

$2,006.00

$2,144.00

$2,367.00

$2,753.00

RUGGED FOREST SPLIT
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

WOODLAND OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

MOUNTAIN BIRCH
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

WHITE BIRCH
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

WESTERN CAMPFIRE
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

ROYAL ENGLISH OAK DESIGN
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

GNARLED SPLIT OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

18"

24"

30"

36"

$1,335.00

$1,447.00

$1,656.00

N/A

$1,799.00

$1,911.00

$2,119.00

$2,465.00

$1,701.00

$1,813.00

$2,021.00

$2,371.00

$2,001.00

$2,113.00

$2,321.00

$2,700.00

$1,192.00

$1,286.00

$1,454.00

N/A

$1,656.00

$1,750.00

$1,917.00

N/A

$1,558.00

$1,652.00

$1,819.00

N/A

$1,858.00

$1,952.00

$2,119.00

N/A

$1,310.00

$1,410.00

$1,568.00

N/A

$1,774.00

$1,874.00

$2,031.00

$2,411.00

$1,676.00

$1,776.00

$1,933.00

$2,317.00

$1,976.00

$2,076.00

$2,233.00

$2,646.00

$1,244.00

$1,328.00

$1,476.00

N/A

$1,708.00

$1,792.00

$1,939.00

N/A

$1,610.00

$1,694.00

$1,841.00

N/A

$1,910.00

$1,994.00

$2,141.00

N/A

DISCONTINUED

$1,337.00

$1,474.00

$1,675.00

N/A

$1,801.00

$1,938.00

$2,138.00

$2,488.00

$1,703.00

$1,840.00

$2,040.00

$2,394.00

$2,003.00

$2,140.00

$2,340.00

$2,723.00

N/A

$1,596.00

$1,835.00

N/A

N/A

$2,060.00

$2,298.00

$2,661.00

N/A

$1,962.00

$2,200.00

$2,567.00

N/A

$2,262.00

$2,500.00

$2,896.00




